Copyright 2021 USub all rights reserved  1
User Manual
Charging Cart
Copyright 2021 USub all rights reserved  2
WARNING
ALWAYS FOLLOW SAFETY

 Relocating audio and/or video equipment to furniture not specifically designed to support audio and/or video
equipment may result in death or serious injury due to the furnishing collapsing or overturning onto a child.
 DO NOT allow anyone to sit, stand or climb on the cart.
 DO NOT lift the cart.
 DO NOT block the ventilation holes used for air circulation. When moving the cart,
 DO NOT put any devices (ex: TV, Monitor, Document’s camera…etc.) on top of cart.
 No TV/monitor is to be used on top of cart.
 Before moving the cart, disconnect the power from the wall outlet.
 While moving the cart, make sure the power cord is secured and tightly wrapped.
Copyright 2021 USub all rights reserved  3
Introduction
Cart Dimensions
Model Description Dimension W*D*H (mm)
Laptop & Tablet Charging Cart, Charging Type: AC + USB charging
SC01-30AU-LT-F                                          30(10*3) devices, with fast charging   820*650*1257.5
SC01-40AU-LT-F     40(10*4) devices, with fast charging 820*650*1587.5
Tablet Charging Cart, Charging Type: USB charging only
SC01-30A-T-B                                                                                                                 30(10*3) tablets, without fast charging    620*600*1022.5
SC01-36A-T-B    36(12*3) tablets, without fast charging 684*600*1022.5
SC01-40A-T-B    40(10*4) tablets, without fast charging 620*600*1262.5
SC01-48A-T-B      48(12*4) tablets, without fast charging    684*600*1262.5
SC01-64A-T-B    64(16*4) tablets, without fast charging 812*600*1262.5
Note: This dimension includes casters and handles
Cart Diagram
Front
Back